
   
Appendix A   

Identify 'N Impact  
2007 Funding Recommendations   

2007

 
2007

   
Amount

 
Recommended

  
Organization Name

  
Requested

 
Allocation

  
1. Africans in Partnership Against AIDS  $9,850.00 $9,850.00 

2. Albion Catalysts  $10,000.00 $10,000.00 

3. Alshades Canada  $10,000.00 $   0.00 

4. Bangladeshi-Canadian Community Services  $10,000.00 $   0.00 

5. Belka Enrichment Centre  $10,000.00 $   0.00 

6. Beyond the Lyrics Youth Resource Centre Inc.  $8,334.00 $8,300.00 

7. Broad African Resource Cetre (BARC)  $15,000.00 $   0.00 

8. Canadian Tamil Youth Development Centre  $10,000.00 $10,000.00 

9. Children's Peace Theatre  $10,000.00 $9,000.00 

10. Community Microskills Development Centre  $10,000.00 $9,000.00 

11. Community Youth Social Entrepreneurship (CYSE)  $42,750.40 $   0.00 

12. Doorsteps Neighbourhood Services  $10,000.00 $9,000.00 

13. Dorset Park Youth Advisory Council  $8,500.00 $8,500.00 

14. ESBGC Youth Council and Youth Employment  $10,000.00 $   0.00 

15. Friends in Trouble Youth Initiative  $10,000.00 $   0.00 

16. Gordonridge Youth Committee  $10,000.00 $10,000.00 

17. GTA Somali Community Development Organizations  $7,700.00 $5,000.00 

18. HOODLINC Youth Organization  $10,000.00 $10,000.00 

19. Horn of Africa Parents Association  $9,712.00 $   0.00 

20. IMPACT - Indian Martial & Performance Art Collective of Toronto  $10,000.00 $   0.00 

21. Kapisanan Philippine Centre  $9,030.00 $   0.00 

22. Literature for Life  $10,000.00 $   0.00 

23. Manifesto Community Projects Inc.  $10,000.00 $   0.00 

24. Midaynta Community Services  $10,000.00 $9,500.00 

25. Mural Routes  $9,900.00 $   0.00 

26. North York Community House  $8,716.00 $8,700.00 

27. Rexdale Community Health Centre  $10,000.00 $9,000.00 

28. Road to Success  $10,000.00 $8,000.00 

29. San Romanoway Revitalization Association  $6,542.00 $6,300.00 

30. Shouters Community Centre  $6,295.00 $   0.00 

31. Somali Canadian Community Development Organization  $10,000.00 $   0.00 

32. Somali Youth Association of Toronto (SOYAT)  $9,960.00 $9,900.00 

33. 3T Program - Toronto Teen Track Program  $10,000.00 $   0.00 

34. Toronto Asian Arts  Freedom School  $10,000.00 $   0.00 

35. United Young Women of Colour (YWC)  $10,000.00 $   0.00 



  
2007

 
2007

   
Amount

 
Recommended

  
Organization Name

  
Requested

 
Allocation

   
36. W.O.R.L.D. Centre for Pregnant Teenagers Mother Inc.  $70,370.00 $   0.00 

37. West Scarborough Neighbourhood Community Centre  $10,000.00 $   0.00 

38. YOUCAN Team Toronto  - YOUCAN Break Down Barriers  $10,000.00 $   0.00 

39. Youth Transitions  $10,000.00 $   0.00 

40. Youth Tube  $10,000.00 $   0.00  

Grand Total: $482,659.40 $150,000.00  

Appeals Fund: $15,000.00  

2007 Approved Budget: $165,000.00 


